名　称
Part name
①
②
③
④
⑤
⑥

● Precious metal alloy wiper
● Resin material is UL Recognized 94V-0
■型式表示　PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
シリーズ名　Series name 抵抗値記号　Resistance code
抵抗値　Resistance value製品形状　Product shape
P：上面調整	 Top adjustment
B：パネル実装	Panel mount
S：側面調整	 Side adjustment
PR：つまみ付き上面調整  Top adjustment with knob
SR：つまみ付き側面調整  Side adjustment with knob
貴金属合金多接点ワイパ採用により、信頼性に優れるRJシリーズ
1 回転型サーメットトリマ RJ-13SINGLE TURN CERMET TRIMMERSRJ-13 構造図
① ⑩②
⑨
⑧
⑦⑥
⑤
④
③
RoHS 指令対応　RoHS compliant 内部構造図　INTERNAL STRUCTURE
R  J  -  1  3   P  2  0  k Ω   (  2  0  3  )
RJ-13
CERMET TRIMMERS
試験項目
Test item